EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

as far as I know, ...

as if ...
as it were
as long as ...
as usual
as well
ask + A+ If ...
ask for ~
ask+ A+ to do

asleep

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

assistant
at (the) most
at a loss
at first
at least
at risk
at the sight of ~
athlete
atmosphere

attack

0121-0140



