EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

0121-0140

121	as far as I know,	131	assistant	
122	as if	132	at (the) most	
123	as it were	133	at a loss	
124	as long as	134	at first	
125	as usual	135	at least	
126	as well	136	at risk	
127	ask +人+ If	137	at the sight of $\sim$	
128	ask for $\sim$	138	athlete	
129	ask+ 人+ to do	139	atmosphere	
130	asleep	140	attack	